
Grade

8th 
Boys

Places  
Team 
Scores

Team 
Places

Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Creekwood 1 2 5 9 18 35 20 22 1

Kingwood 4 6 14 32 34 90 38 52 3

Humble 7 10 21 24 33 95 36 44 4

Riverwood 3 11 12 13 17 56 19 23 2

Sterling 8 25 27 43 51 154 64 75 5

0

0

 



8th Grade Boys
Last Name First Name School Place Time Last Name First Name School Place Time Last Name First Name School Place Time

1 Holcomb Kyle CMS 1 9:28.40 44 Castillo Fabian HMS 44 12:10.93 87

2 Buchan Drake CMS 2 9:32.09 45 Faulkenberry Jack RMS 45 12:11.46 88

3 Dilley Aiden RMS 3 9:42.25 46 Oleary Patrick RMS 46 12:16.21 89

4 Segura Michael KMS 4 9:47.40 47 Godinez Martin HMS 47 12:17.12 90

5 Woody Nate CMS 5 9:54.19 48 Lopez Erick HMS 48 12:21.17 91

6 Smith Nathaniel KMS 6 9:56.48 49 Lewis Isaiah CMS 49 12:24.81 92

7 Walker Kameron HMS 7 10:11.23 50 Galloway Seth RMS 50 12:29.10 93

8 Surita Fransisco SMS 8 10:13.05 51 Wolf Arnold SMS 51 12:32.31 94

9 Segura Ethan CMS 9 10:13.43 52 Ferguson Ian KMS 52 12:39.87 95

10 Garibay Angel HMS 10 10:15.00 53 Juarez Miguel HMS 53 12:43.32 96

11 Pearce Owen RMS 11 10:17.23 54 Breedlove Cole RMS 54 12:43.66 97

12 Alvarez Johnny RMS 12 10:20.75 55 Lopez Angel RMS 55 12:49.62 98

13 May Chase RMS 13 10:37.09 56 Nguyen Cayden CMS 56 12:50.43 99

14 West Joaquin KMS 14 10:36.45 57 Johnson Jace KMS 57 12:53.63 100

15 15 10:41.34 58 Boggs Aysnn RMS 58 12:54.87 101

16 James Trevor RMS 16 10:48.78 59 Steadman Spencer CMS 59 12:55.39 102

17 Sharpe Jackson RMS 17 10:49.79 60 Gee Noah KMS 60 13:16.04 103

18 Holding Wes CMS 18 10:50.80 61 Garcia Benjamin KMS 61 13:16.56 104

19 Kalaf Mosa RMS 19 10:59.72 62 Delarosa Hector HMS 62 13:24.20 105

20 Soto Ben CMS 20 11:07.99 63 Elo Chris RMS 63 13:25.78 106

21 Cuatianquiz Ian HMS 21 11:09.82 64 Rubio Alexander SMS 64 13:43.07 107

22 Igoe Aiden CMS 22 11:10.13 65 Ajelabi Toye RMS 65 13:45.41 108

23 Paoucho Abraham RMS 23 11:12.64 66 Silva Louis RMS 66 13:46.75 109

24 Penaloza Elian HMS 24 11:14.50 67 Selph Christian KMS 67 13:51.90 110

25 Travis Micah SMS 25 11:16.33 68 Frazier Braden CMS 68 13:56.66 111

26 Hundely Ethan RMS 26 11:22.71 69 Small Jerry CMS 69 14:02.77 112

27 Morales Alejandro SMS 27 11:24.75 70 Gastrell Evan RMS 70 14:03.10 113

28 Wright Tariku RMS 28 11:26.50 71 Pinon Miguel HMS 71 14:07.99 114

29 Boone Andrew RMS 29 11:27.65 72 Dickerson Caden HMS 72 14:13.89 115

30 Burningham Will CMS 30 11:32.15 73 Kelley Beir RMS 73 14:17.16 116

31 Laugwin Noah RMS 31 11:34.61 74 Stoufflet Ryder CMS 74 14:27.55 117

32 Barndt Gregory KMS 32 11:36.88 75 Virgen Jose SMS 75 14:35.07 118

33 Salazar Alejandro HMS 33 11:43.06 76 Gomez Julian HMS 76 14:35.42 119

34 Castro Daniel KMS 34 11:46.06 77 Moqqueda Bradley SMS 77 14:59.91 120

35 Trigg Drew RMS 35 11:47.95 78 Khan Behorz RMS 78 15:47.79 121

36 Velasquez Romeo HMS 36 11:53.41 79 Albertson Kennedy RMS 79 16:17.51 122

37 Hansen Landon CMS 37 11:53.93 80 Pineda Alberto HMS 80 16:45.62 123

38 West Antonia KMS 38 11:54.61 81 Druckhammer Conner RMS 81 16:57.48 124

39 Pope Garrett RMS 39 11:54.99 82 Yep Brandon RMS 82 17:44.87 125

40 Santiago DJ RMS 40 12:02.06 83 Moore Evan RMS 83 17:47.98 126

41 Thompson Aidan CMS 41 12:03.03 84 84 19:11.01 127

42 Hanks Ethan CMS 42 12:04.62 85 Rosas Joseph SMS 85 21:11.18 128

43 Singleton Aaron SMS 43 12:09.01 86 129



  CREEKWOOD 8th Grade Boys
Last Name First Name School Place Time Last Name First Name School Time

1 Buchan Drake CMS 2 9:32.09 31

2 Holcomb Kyle CMS 1 9:28.40 32

3 Woody Nate CMS 5 9:54.19 33

4 Holding Wes CMS 18 10:50.80 34

5 Segura Ethan CMS 9 10:13.43 35

6 Steadman Spencer CMS 59 12:55.39 36

7 Hansen Landon CMS 37 11:53.93 37

8 Igoe Aiden CMS 22 11:10.13 38

9 Perthuis Ty CMS 39

10 Soto Ben CMS 20 11:07.99 40

11 Nguyen Cayden CMS 56 12:50.43 41

12 Small Jerry CMS 69 14:02.77 42

13 Thompson Aidan CMS 41 12:03.03 43

14 Lewis Isaiah CMS 49 12:24.81 44

15 Burningham Will CMS 30 11:32.15 45

16 Stoufflet Ryder CMS 74 14:27.55 46

17 Hanks Ethan CMS 42 12:04.62 47

18 Frazier Braden CMS 68 13:56.66 48

19 49

20 50

21 51

22 52

23 53

24 54

25 55

26 56

27 57

28 58

29 59

30 60



KINGWOOD 8th GRADE Boys
Last Name First Name School Place Time Last Name First Name School Time

1 Segura Michael KMS 4 9:47.40 31

2 Barndt Gregory KMS 32 11:36.88 32

3 Castro Daniel KMS 34 11:46.06 33

4 Ferguson Ian KMS 52 12:39.87 34

5 Garcia Benjamin KMS 61 13:16.56 35

6 Gee Noah KMS 60 13:16.04 36

7 Johnson Jace KMS 57 12:53.63 37

8 Selph Christian KMS 67 13:51.90 38

9 Smith Nathaniel KMS 6 9:56.48 39

10 West Antonia KMS 38 11:54.61 40

11 West Joaquin KMS 14 10:36.45 41

12 42

13 43

14 44

15 45

16 46

17 47

18 48

19 49

20 50

21 51

22 52

23 53

24 54

25 55

26 56

27 57

28 58

29 59

30 60



HUMBLE 8th GRADE Boys
Last Name First Name School Place Time Last Name First Name School Time

1 Dickerson Caden HMS 42 12:04.62 31

2 Penaloza Elian HMS 24 11:14.50 32

3 Delarosa Hector HMS 62 13:24.20 33

4 Lopez Erick HMS 48 12:21.17 34

5 Cuatianquiz Ian HMS 21 11:09.82 35

6 Gomez Julian HMS 76 14:35.42 36

7 Salazar Alejandro HMS 33 11:43.06 37

8 Godinez Martin HMS 47 12:17.12 38

9 Pinon Miguel HMS 71 14:07.99 39

10 Castillo Fabian HMS 44 12:10.93 40

11 Velasquez Romeo HMS 36 11:53.41 41

12 Walker Kameron HMS 7 10:11.23 42

13 Juarez Miguel HMS 53 12:43.32 43

14 Garibay Angel HMS 10 10:15.00 44

15 Pineda Alberto HMS 80 16:45.62 45

16 46

17 47

18 48

19 49

20 50

21 51

22 52

23 53

24 54

25 55

26 56

27 57

28 58

29 59

30 60



RIVERWOOD 8th GRADE Boys
Last Name First Name School Place Time Last Name First Name School Time Place

1 Laugwin Noah RMS 31 11:34.61 31 Lopez Angel RMS 12:49.62 55

2 Trigg Drew RMS 35 11:47.95 32 Lopez Hector RMS

3 Alvarez Johnny RMS 12 10:20.75 33 Faulkenberry Jack RMS 12:11.46 45

4 Pearce Owen RMS 11 10:17.23 34 Druckhammer Conner RMS 16:57.48 81

5 Hardy Aidan RMS 35 May Chase RMS 10:37.09 13

6 Pope Garrett RMS 39 11:54.99 36 Dilley Aiden RMS 9:42.25 3

7 Oleary Patrick RMS 46 12:16.21 37 James Trevor RMS 10:48.78 16

8 Galloway Seth RMS 50 12:29.10 38 Silva Louis RMS 13:46.75 66

9 Gillis Anakin RMS 39

10 Elo Chris RMS 63 13:25.78 40

11 Yep Brandon RMS 82 17:44.87 41

12 Kelley Beir RMS 73 14:17.16 42

13 RMS 43

14 Breedlove Cole RMS 54 12:43.66 44

15 Paoucho Abraham RMS 23 11:12.64 45

16 Kalaf Mosa RMS 19 10:59.72 46

17 Boone Andrew RMS 29 11:27.65 47

18 Albertson Kennedy RMS 79 16:17.51 48

19 Moore Evan RMS 83 17:47.98 49

20 Kelly Seth RMS 50

21 Khan Behorz RMS 78 15:47.79 51

22 Hundely Ethan RMS 26 11:22.71 52

23 Wright Tariku RMS 28 11:26.50 53

24 Ajelabi Toye RMS 65 13:45.41 54

25 Santiago DJ RMS 40 12:02.06 55

26 Gastrell Evan RMS 70 14:03.10 56

27 Silva Luis RMS 57

28 Boggs Aysnn RMS 58 12:54.87 58

29 Curtis Jackson RMS 59

30 Sharpe Jackson RMS 17 10:49.79 60



ROSS STERLING 8th GRADE Boys
Last Name First Name School Place Time Last Name First Name School Time

1 Coronado Lazarus 31

2 Gallardo Lucas 32

3 Galvan Alexander 33

4 Jiminez Anibal 34

5 Mikle Cameron 35

6 Morales Alejandro 27 11:24.75 36

7 Moqqueda Bradley 77 14:59.91 37

8 Ramos Rogelio 38

9 Rosas Joseph 85 21:11.18 39

10 Rubio Alexander 64 13:43.07 40

11 Saucedo David 41

12 Singleton Aaron 43 12:09.01 42

13 Surita Francisco 8 10:13.05 43

14 Thompson Charleston 44

15 Travis Micah 25 11:16.33 45

16 Valenzuela Jesus 46

17 Virgen Jose 75 14:35.07 47

18 Walker Derrick 48

19 Wolf Arnold 51 12:32.31 49

20 50

21 51

22 52

23 53

24 54

25 55

26 56

27 57

28 58

29 59

30 60


